DOC #
224389
302935
303005
221723
131660
257764
263619
215666
302662
280740
282885
282585
143047
205004
282696
259245
303539
277542
269512
191284
221777

Name

Evans, Tommy
Anderson, Jaleel
Douglas, Angel
Clements, Brad
Cundiff, Travis
Mullins, Shane

Eddington, Kathleen Shock Probation Began -

Durbin, Norbert
Sams, Shane
Head, Dale

Lowe, Amy
White, Domonique
Jones, Spyce
Creech, Jennifer
Bentley, April
Mooney, Jonathan
Dale, Lindsay
Modlin, Chelsey
Dukes, Jacob
Prater, William
Taylor, Tyronne

Type of Release

Releases - January 14, 2019

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began -

In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) -

Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Marion County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Muhlenberg County Jail
Oldham County Jail
Nelson County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Meade County Jail
Boyle County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Wayne County Jail
Wayne County Jalil

Franklin County Regional Jail

Russell County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Hardin County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Crittenden County Jail
Wayne County Jalil

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
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Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
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Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)



