DOC#	Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
224389	Evans, Tommy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302935	Anderson, Jaleel	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303005	Douglas, Angel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221723	Clements, Brad	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131660	Cundiff, Travis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257764	Mullins, Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263619	Eddington, Kathleen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215666	Durbin, Norbert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302662	Sams, Shane	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280740	Head, Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282885	Lowe, Amy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282585	White, Domonique	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143047	Jones, Spyce	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205004	Creech, Jennifer	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282696	Bentley, April	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259245	Mooney, Jonathan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303539	Dale, Lindsay	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277542	Modlin, Chelsey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269512	Dukes, Jacob	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
191284	Prater, William	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221777	Taylor, Tyronne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)